You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 4918 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 12th - 19th July 2017

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Cons | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|4918]1687]1613] 300 | 1933 | 2100]2380] 2538 | 570 |2100|1215]1033] 2803 |2115] 659 1593 1052 1185] 428

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Regardless of whether you think such an occurrence is
likely, would you consider significant damage to the
British economy to be a price worth paying for bringing
Britain out of the European Union?
[Only asked to those who voted "Leave" in 2016; n=2043]
Yeslwould 61 | 68 49 47 0 61 | 67 55 46 56 60 71| 60 62 61 61 60 62 59
No | would not 20 16 26 25 0 20 21 18 33 20 22 15 20 19 14 19 21 20 27
Don't know 19 15 25 27 0 19 12 26 21 25 18 14 19 19 25 20 19 18 14
Regardless of whether you think such an occurrence is
likely, would you consider Brexit causing you or members
of your family to lose their job to be a price worth paying
for bringing Britain out of the European Union?
[Only asked to those who voted "Leave" in 2016; n=2043]
Yeslwould 39 | 47 23 25 0 39 | 47 31 25 32 38 50| 38 39 36 40 40 37 43
No lwouldnot 38 | 31 52 53 0 38 | 37 39 56 43 39 28| 39 37 41 37 37 38 43
Don'tknow 23 | 22 25 22 0 23 | 16 30 19 25 23 22| 22 24 22 24 23 25 14
Regardless of whether you think such an occurrence is
likely, would you consider significant damage to the
British economy to be a price worth paying if it meant that
Britain stayed in the European Union?
[Only asked to those who voted "Remain” in 2016; n=2248]
Yeslwould 34 | 23 38 38 34 0 35 34 32 34 37 34| 3 32 39 33 30 32 42
Nolwouldnot 38 | 53 34 37 38 0 43 33 33 36 42 42| 40 34 32 39 42 40 34
Don't know 27 25 29 25 27 0 22 33 35 30 21 24 25 33 29 27 28 28 24
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Cons | Lab Lib Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Restof | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|4918]1687]1613] 300 | 1933 | 2100 ]2380| 2538 | 570 |2100]1215{1033] 2803 |2115| 659 1593 1052 1185| 428

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Regardless of whether you think such an occurrence is
likely, would you consider significant damage to the
British economy after leaving the European Union to be a
price worth paying to teach Leave politicians and Leave
voters alesson?
[Only asked to those who voted "Remain” in 2016; n=2248]
Yes | would 19 13 20 21 19 0 22 16 26 19 16 17 18 19 24 19 17 15 20
Nolwouldnot 64 | 68 64 67 64 0 63 65 56 63 71 62| 67 56 61 64 62 67 65
Don't know 18 19 16 12 18 0 16 20 18 18 13 22 14 25 15 16 21 19 15
Regardless of whether you think such an occurrence is
likely, would you consider yourself or members of your
family losing their job to be a price worth paying if it meant
that Britain stayed in the European Union?
[Only asked to those who voted "Remain” in 2016; n=1519]
Yes I would 18 7 20 25 18 0 19 16 11 20 19 14 18 18 23 17 14 16 22
Nolwouldnot 61 | 75 56 56 61 0 61 61 63 57 64 64| 61 59 55 63 60 64 59
Don'tknow 22 | 18 24 18 22 0 20 23 26 22 17 22| 21 24 22 21 26 20 19
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